CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED



Regd. Office: 301, Metro Plaza, GopalBari, Jaipur-302001

CIN NO: - L67120RJ1990PLC005371

To,
BSE Limited Dept, of Corporate Services,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street, Mumbai — 400001

Scrip Symbol: CSL Scrip Code: 538868

<u>Sub</u>: Newspaper Advertisement of Un-audited Financial Results for quarter and Half year ended September 30th, 2023 of Continental Securities Limited ("the Company").

<u>Ref</u>: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In Pursuant to captioned regulation, please find enclosed herewith the copies of Newspaper Advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results for quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023, as published by the Company on $_{6}$. 11.2023, in all editions of English Financial Express, and Regional (Hindi) Newspaper Jansatta.

We request you to take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

For Continental Securities Limited

Pravita Khandelwal Company Secretary

M. NO. 53836

Date:-07.11.2023

Date: 06.11.2023

Place: Jaipur

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATE BANK OF INDIA Main Branch, Hapur

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) [Under Rules 8(1)]

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the State Bank of India under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of security Interest Act. 2002 (Act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice calling upon the borrower as given below to repay the amount mentioned below within 60 days from the receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules as per the details is given below. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties, and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of State Bank of India, for the amount detailed below and interest together with expenses thereon.

SI. No.	Borrower/ Guarantor	Description of the Property	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession Notice	Outstanding Amount
1	1. Sh. Adesh Kumar Tyagi S/o Sh. Om Dutt Tyagi R/o House no. A- 708, Sanajy Vihar Avas Vikas Colony Diett Hapyr (U.S.) 2	Residential Plot no. 21	Carrie Carrier and	NATIONAL PROPERTY.	Rs. 47,65,699 as on
	Colony, Distt. Hapur (U.P.) 2. Smt. Rekha Tyagi W/o Om Dutt Tyagi 3. Nishant Kumar Tyagi S/o Adesh Kumar Tyagi Both R/o A- 708, Sanjay Vihar Avas Vikas Colony, Hapur, Distt. Hapur and Village Asoda Mohalla Harsh Vihar Colony.(Avas vikas Colony) Tehsil & Distt. Hapur	Asoda Mohalla Harsh Colony) Tehsil & Distt 194.62 Sq. Yards or 162 Smt. Rekha Tyagi W Bounded as under: East 27'/ other bhumi, North:	(, Avas vikas P.) measuring in the name of Curnar Tyagi 8' wide, West	31.07.2023 + interest + Other charges	

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAGMA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED) REGISTERED OFFICE: 602, 6th Floor, Zero One IT Park, Sr. No

79/1, Ghorpadi, Mundhwa Road, Pune-411036

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Unicer of Poonawalia Housing Finance Limited (Fo Finance Limited) of the above Corporate/ Register office under the Securitisation and Reconsenforcement of Security InterestAct, 2002 (hereinafter referred as the "said Act") and in exercise of the 13 (12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a cupon the below Borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the puth has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules 2002 on this 1st day of the borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property will be subject to the charge of Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Hou and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect secured assets. Details of Property taken in possession are herein below.

SR NO	NAME OF BORROWERS	DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY	POSSESSION TAKEN DATE	STATUTORY I	
1.	CHANDRA SHEKHAR, NEHA UPRETI,	ALL THAT PICE & PARCEL OF 2 FLATS LIG ON 3RD FLOOR RIGHT SIDE OND ON BACK SIDE WITH ROOF RIGHTS, AREA MEASURING 83.6 SQ. MTRS., BUILT UP ON PLOT NO D25 GANGA VIHAR LONI GHAZIABAD UP EAST: OTHERS UNIT WEST: PLOT NO D24 NORTH:-ROAD 30FTWIDE SOUTH:-OTHERS PLOT	01.11-2023	07-06-2023	

PLACE: GHAZIABAD DATED: 07.11.2023 Sd/- AUTHOR POONAWALLA HOUSING F (FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAGMA H

CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED

Authorised Officer

REGD OFFICE: FLAT NO. 301 METRO PLAZA, PARIVAHAN MARG, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN- 302001 CIN: L67120RJ1990PLC005371, Email: continentalsecuritieslimited@gmail.com
Website: www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com, Contact No.: 0141-2943037, 9414077226

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE GUARTER AND HALF VEAR ENDER ON 20TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Particulars	3 months Ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in previous year	6 Months Ended	Corresponding 6 months ended in previous year	Previous Year ended
	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31.03.2023
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	38.77	36.97	33.38	75.75	61.73	125.16
(before tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	23.92	23.03	21.61	46.96	42.81	84.49
(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	23.92	23.03	21.61	46.96	42.81	84.49
(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)	17.94	17.28	16.32	35.23	32.22	62.53
and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	17.94	17.28	16.32	35.23	32.22	62.53
Equity Share Capital Reserves (excluding Revaluation	425.06	425.06	425.06	425.06	425.06	425.06
Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)	354.95	337.01	288.99	354.95	288.99	319.73
Basic: Diluted:	0.08	0.08	0.38	0.17	0.76	0.29

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of QuarterlyFinancial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and website of company(www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com)

For CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Rajesh Khuteta (Managing Director)

DIN: 00167672

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank

Syndicate





Canara Bank Regional Office: Delhi By Pass Road, Opp. Jannat Banquet Hall, Kamal Colony, Model Town, Rohtak, Haryana 124001 Phone No. 01262-273434, 7496919268, E-mail: recroroh@canarabank.com

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 UNDER RULES 8(6) & 9 OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank will be sold on "As is where is","As is what is", and "Whatever there is" in Eauction arranged by the service provider M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED Contact: Mr. Pakhare DD (9480691777/8553643144). Email id: eauction@ccsl.co.in through the website www.indianbankseauction.com, www.canarabank.com, www.ibapi.in

FORM

[Pursuant to rule 30 the Compa Advertisement to be published registered office of the compa

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVE NORTHERN

In the matter of sub-section (4) or and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rul Rules, 2014

In the matter of MEGAGEN IN (CIN: U52599HR2021FTC094311 No. UGF 209, Suncity Arcade, Se

Notice is hereby given to the proposes to make application to the 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 se Memorandum of Association of the Resolution passed at the Extra August 02, 2023 to enable the Co from "NCT of Delhi and Haryana Any person whose interest is like change of the Registered Office of the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.g form or cause to be delivered of objections supported by an affiday and grounds of opposition to the New Delhi at B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor New Delhi - 110003 within fourtee this Notice with a copy to the app at the address mentioned below: Shop No. UGF 209, Suncity Arc 122011

MEGAGEN

Date: 06/11/2023 Place: Gurugram

HIGH STREE

REGD. OFFICE: B-17, IIND FLOOR, 22 GOD Tel No: 0 Web Site: www.highstreetfilates CIN: L18101R

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINA AND HALF YEAR ENDED

L	Particulars
L	
П	

प्रीमियर पॉलीफिल्म लि.

Shruti Ist

Pvt

igh 31-2021 2023

:- S/o s Jay

U.P cused dered on 08-

trs=dist ana

Criminal Courts, Ludhiana

In The Court Of Ms Divya Sharma Judicial Magistrate- Ist Class, Ludhiana next date, purpose of case, orders and judgments as well as other case information is available on ttp://districts.ecourts.gov.in/ludhiana M/s Poddar Tyres Limited

Vs M/s Jasiwal Cycles Stores CNR NO: PBLD03-008340-2021

Date: 08-12-2023 Publication Issued To: M/s Jasiwal Cycles dores address- main road simri baktigarpur, saharsa bihar through its proprietor rajiv kumar 02. Mr. Rajiv kuma rop m/s jaiswal cycle stores main road mir baktiharpur saharsa 852127 bihar Whereas it has proved to the satifaction of is court that you, the above named ccused/accused persons can't be served n the ordinary way of service. Hence this octamation under 82 of code of criminal rocedure is hereby issued against you ith a direction that you should appe personally before this court on 08-12-2023 at 10:00 a.m. or within 30 days from the date of publication of this proclamation. Take notice that, in case of default on your art to appear as directed above the above said case will be heard and determined as er law, in your absence, for details logon to: https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district

notice&district=ludhiana JMIC Ludhiana

CIN No. L25209DL1992PLC049590 पंजी. कार्यालयः 305, III ग तल, एलिट हाउस, 36, कम्युनिटी सेन्टर, कैलाश कॉलोनी एक्स्टें., जसरूदुपर, नई दिल्ली-110048 फोन: 011-29246481, ईमेल: compliance.officer@premierpoly.com

क्रम		समाप्त	समाप्त	समाप्त	समाप्त	समाप्त	समाप्त
सं.	विवरण	तिमाही 30.9.2023	तिमाही 30.6.2023	तिमाही 30.9.2022	छमाही 30.9.2023	छमाही 30.9.2022	वार्ष 31.3.2023
		अनकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनेकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनेकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	7,641	7,273	7,279	14,914	14,467	28,87
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदौं से पूर्व)	659	638	294	1,297	569	1,52
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मर्दो के बाद)	659	638	294	1,297	569	1,52
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	489	478	220	967	414	1,16
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर) के बाद से शामिल)	514	507	220	1,021	419	1,18
6.	इक्विटी शेवर पूंजी (सम मूल्य रु. 5/- प्रति इक्विटी शेवर)	1,059	1059	1,059	1,059	1.059	1,05
7.	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाई गई पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	6,332	6,332	5,250	6,332	5,250	5,25
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 5/ प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनी के लिए) मूल एवं तरल	2.33	2.28	1.05	4.62	1.98	5.5

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

तिथि : 06.11.2023

- 1. उपरोक्त विवरण सेवी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com तथा www.nseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है। वह कम्पनी की वेबसाईट www.premierpoly.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।
- 2. उक्त परिणामों की ऑडिट कमिटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 6 नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किए गये।
- 3. उसे चालू वर्ष के अनुरूप बनाने के लिये जहाँ कहीं भी जरूरी हुआ, पूर्व तिमाही/वर्ष के आंकड़े पुनर्वर्गीकृत/पुनर्व्यवस्थित किये गये हैं।

कृते, प्रीमियर पॉलीफिल्म लि हस्ता./ अमिताभ गोइनका

प्रबंध निदेशक एवं सीईओ DIN: 00061027

(रु. लाखों में)

hiana

dhiana udgments able on

3 19

Magotra 1 02 lok 01 action of nd served tce this priminal t you 12-2023 m the stion: ne above nined as s logon edistrict. udhiana

जाता है कि नामाल्म, ाल्म, उम्रः रंगः गेहुआ, की प्रिंटेंड नीले रंग के 8.10.2023 हतक रोड. गर्क मेट्रो, दर्भ में प्रथम 28.10.2023

गनकारी या

कॉटिनेंटल सिक्योरिटिज लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः फ्लैट नं. 301, मेट्रो प्लाजा, परिवहन मार्ग, जयपुर-302001 (राजस्थान), फोन : 0141-2943037, 9414077226 CIN: L67120RJ1990PLC005371, ई: मेल: continentalsecuritieslimited@gmail.com, वेबसाईट: www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छ:माही के लिए गैर अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार

विवस्ण	समाप्त तिमाही	पूर्ववर्ती समाप्त तिमाही	गतवर्ष के अंत मे समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त छःमाही	गतवर्ष के अंत मे समाप्त छःमाही	गत वर्ष समाप्ती
	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31.03.2023
	गैर अंकेक्षित	गैर अंकेक्षित	गैर अंकेक्षित	गैर अंकेक्षित	गैर अंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित
परिचालनों से कुल आय (शृद्ध) कर के बाद शृद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	38.77	36.97	33.38	75.75	61.73	125.16
(कर, असाधारण और/ या असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले)	23.92	23.03	21.61	46.96	42.81	84.49
कर के पहले शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)(असाधारण और/या असाधारण वस्तुओं के पहले)	23.92	23.03	21.61	46.96	42.81	84.49
कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/ या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद) अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	17.94	17.28	16.32	35.23	32.22	62.53
के लिए लाभ ⁄ हानि	17.94	17.28	16.32	35.23	32.22	62.53
समता अंश पूंजी	425.06	425.06	425.06	425.06	425.06	425.06
रिज़र्व (पूर्व लेखा वर्ष के तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पूनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व के अतिरिक्त) आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 2/- प्रति का)	354.95	337.01	288.99	354.95	288.99	319.73
मूल तरल	0.08	0.08	0.38	0.17	0.76	0.29

टिप्पणी : उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सुचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल की गई समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छ:माही के वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप बाम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाईट (www.continentalsecuritiesItd.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते कॉटिनेंटल सिक्योरिटिज लिमिटेड

राजेश खुंटेटा (पबन्ध निदेशोंक) DIN: 00167672

स्थान : जयपुर दिनांक: 06.11.2023

FEDBANK

फेडबैंक फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड

कॉपोरेंट कार्यालय : कनकिया वॉल स्ट्रीट, ए-विंग, 5वीं मंजिल, यूनिट नंबर 501, 502, 511, 512 अंधेरी-कुर्ला रोड, चकला, अंधेरी, पूर्व, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र - 400093

माग सूचना

वित्तीय संपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण और प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 ('अधिनियम') और प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 ('नियम') के प्रावधानों के तहत

अधिनियम के तहत फेडबैंक फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड (फेडफिना) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने अधिनियम की धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए नियम 3 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के तहत मांग सूचना जारी की, जिसमें निम्नलिखित कर्जदारों से उक्त नोटिस की प्राप्ति की तारीख से 60 दिनों के भीतर संबंधित नोटिस में उल्लिखित राशि चुकाने का आह्वान किया गया। अधोहस्ताक्षरी का मानना है कि कर्जदार मांग सूचना की सर्विस से बच रहे हैं, इसलिए नोटिस के सर्विस नियमों के अनुसार चिपकाने और प्रकाशन द्वारा प्रभावित की जा रही है। मांग सुचना की सामग्री नीचे दी गई है :

क्र. सं.	कर्जदार∕सह−कर्जदार⁄सम्पत्ति धारक, जैसा मामला हो, के नाम	प्रतिभृत आस्तियों∕बंधक सम्पत्ति का विवरण	धारा 13(2) के तहत मांग सूचना की तिथि तथा कुल बकाया
		6 6 6	